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Composite coverage index (cci) by
subnational regions, 2022 (source: WHO)
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Cci by economic status, educational level
and place of residence, 2022 (source: WHO)
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Immunization, early childhood diseases and nutrition coverages by sex, 2022
(source: WHO)
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Continuum care coverages by age group  I 15-19 years and 20-49 years, 2022 (source:
WHO)
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Continuum care vcoverages by place of residence  I Rural and Urban, 2022 (source:
WHO)
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Continuum care coverages by educational level  I No education, Primary and Secondary
or higher, 2022 (source: WHO)
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Continuum care coverages by economic status  I Wealth quintile Q1, Q2, Q3, Q4
and Q5, 2022 (source: WHO)
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Inequity in child mortality, and in obesity in non-pregnant women, by age group, 2022 (source: WHO)

0 20 40 60 80 100
Deaths per 1000 live births

Neonatal mortality rate

Infant mortality rate

Under-five mortality rate

30

60

97

24

49

80

Child mortality

0 20 40 60 80 100
Coverage (%)

Obesity in non-pregnant
women

Obesity in non- pregnant women

Inequity in child mortality, and in child malnutrition, by sex, 2022 (source: WHO)
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Child mortality by sex, 2022

0 20 40 60 80 100
Coverage (%)

Overweight prevalence
Severe wasting prevalence

Stunting prevalence
Wasting prevalence

Underweight prevalence

52 59

Child malnutrition

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
Children per woman

Adolescent fertility rate

Total fertility rate

6745

6

Fertility

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85
Deaths per 1000 live births

Neonatal mortality rate

Infant mortality rate

Under-five mortality rate 8462

Child mortality

0 20 40 60 80 100
Coverage (%)

Obesity in non-pregnant women

Overweight prevalence

Severe wasting prevalence

Stunting prevalence

Wasting prevalence

Underweight prevalence

59

31

10

28

12

1

Child malnutrition

Inequity in fertility, child mortality, and in child malnutrition, by place of residence, 2022 (source: WHO)
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Inequity in fertility, in child mortality, and in child malnutrition, by educational level, 2022 (source: WHO)
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Child malnutrition

RMNCAH OUTCOMES

Inequity in fertility, in child mortality, and in child malnutrition, by economic status, 2022 (source: WHO)
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